web www.bnthermic.co.uk email sales@bnthermic.co.uk tel 01293 547361 fax 01293 53143256
RA
DI
AN
T
HE
AT
ER

than space
HN Halogen Heaters heating a church in Market Harborough
web www.bnthermic.co.uk email sales@bnthermic.co.uk tel 01293 547361 fax 01293 531432 57
RADIANT HEATERS
Continued...
HN3-15
HN3-30L
HN3-30 HN3-30B
HN3-15B
HN3-30LB
HN3-60
HN3-60B
Single Lamp Heaters
Range
Model kW Case Colour Lamp Glow
HN3-15 1.5 Ivory Red
HN3-15B 1.5 Black Red
HN3-15M 1.5 Ivory Magic
HN3-15BM 1.5 Black Magic
HN3-20 2.0 Ivory Red
HN3-20B 2.0 Black Red
HN3-20M 2.0 Ivory Magic
HN3-20BM 2.0 Black Magic
Red print indicates available from stock.
Typical delivery for other models: 5 working days
Two Lamp Heaters
Range
Model kW Orientation Case
Colour
Lamp
Glow
HN3-30 3.0 Vertical Ivory Red
HN3-30B 3.0 Vertical Black Red
HN3-30M 3.0 Vertical Ivory Magic
HN3-30BM 3.0 Vertical Black Magic
HN3-30L 3.0 Linear Ivory Red
HN3-30LB 3.0 Linear Black Red
HN3-30LM 3.0 Linear Ivory Magic
HN3-30LBM 3.0 Linear Black Magic
Red print indicates available from stock.
Typical delivery for other models: 5 working days.
Three Lamp Heaters
Range
Model kW Case Colour Lamp Glow
HN3-45 4.5 Ivory Red
HN3-45B 4.5 Black Red
HN3-45M 4.5 Ivory Magic
HN3-45BM 4.5 Black Magic
HN3-60 6.0 Ivory Red
HN3-60B 6.0 Black Red
HN3-60M 6.0 Ivory Magic
HN3-60BM 6.0 Black Magic
Red print indicates available from stock.
Typical delivery for other models: 5 working days.
Technical Specification
kW Volts Dimensions(mm) Weight